G.N. 1154

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1645696
2405738
2256841
1345724
2842306
2541200
0552240
1646040
2408493
2958576
2959865
2945225
2699269
2107626
2721269
2944565
2120761
1628414
1470202
1911399
2952767
1351575
2953116
2944366
2550363
2542640
2698889

ACTSEEK CO., LIMITED

AT GROUP (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

AL RIYAD TRADING CO., LIMITED
ALPHA ELITE HOLDINGS LIMITED
AMPLE CENTRE LIMITED

AP BUSINESS LIMITED

ASCOT ASSETS LIMITED

ASIA FIELD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ASIA PACIFIC PREFAB SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AXOM LIMITED

Alsanad Group Limited

AlterSmith Group Limited

An Heng Li Investment Co., Limited

Athena Advisory Company Limited

Avelino Group Limited

Axelord Technology Limited

BACCHUS WINE EXCHANGE LIMITED
BEED Limited

BELTREE LIMITED

BIPE ASIA LIMITED

BLACKBIRD HK LIMITED

BOZHONG TECHNOLOGY SHARE LIMITED
Baitong Investment Trade Co., Limited

Based Investment Consultancy Co., Limited

Bei Dou International Satellite (Holding) Limited
Belt and Road Scm Limited -The-

Brighten Initiate Limited
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1748801
2831550
2538245
2698120
2710376
1474101
2842379
1475657

2944575
1346622
2387298
1638095

1149840
0906442
2850859
2252890
1757967

1241069
0981977
1639256
2963499
2944382
2264731
2262354

2107535
2838635
2267054
1475824
2560764
2832495
2382229

Brilliant Brands International Limited

Brother Biotechnology Co., Limited

CARNIVAL ENTERTAINMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
CH Connect Limited

CHARM MATE TRADING LIMITED

CHELONA LIMITED

CHI LIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHINA ECO-CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA FUTURES ACADEMY CO., LIMITED
CHINA HUACHEN INTERNATIONAL SHARE CO., LIMITED
CHINA TOURISM AND COMMERCE GROUP LIMITED

CHINESE FAMOUS ENTERPRISES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

CHONVSON INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

CHU SEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHUANG DA CHENG TRADE LIMITED

CM Trading Group Limited

CNHTC (JINAN) HEAVY TRUCK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

COMPASS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CONSENT LIMITED

CORPBASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Camopec Resources Limited

Cellax International Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Chan Wangchao Asia Limited

Change Electromechanical Equipment (HK) Co., Limited

China Healthy Resource Co., Limited

China Medical Scientic Technology (HK) Limited
Chuy Holding Limited

Clothes Maker Limited

CloudCar Technology Co. Limited

DA TAI (HK) TRADE LIMITED

DEFINE BUILD AND INTERIOR CO., LIMITED
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1646869
1777381
2853167
2955295
2124407
1919623
2537512
2542444
2715822
2387369
2842511
0802764
2263736
1760319
1758069
1932834
2705634
2951721
2252889
1757951
1638011
2961126
1646652
2960165
2252310
2962195
2124256
1245933
2698298
1758024

2959593
2850758
16375717

DEWEI (H.K.) ENTERPRISE LIMITED

DGJ ARCHITECTS & LANDSCAPES LIMITED
DIVA FINANCIALS LIMITED

DNA Life Co. Limited

DOGSDAY LIMITED

DORIAN CONCEPT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
DigitizeYou Limited

Directive Medias Limited

Dr. Cloud (Worldwide) Limited

EAKING HARDWARE PRODUCT CO., LIMITED
EASEN LIMITED

EAST RESOURCES LIMITED

EASY WAY GLOBAL LIMITED

ENCORE PROFIT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
EUROASIA HEALTHCARE LIMITED

EVER SUNSHINE CITYWELL LIMITED
Ecosphere (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited
Elite Heritage Company Limited

Europanels Limited

FE-TopCo Limited

FINE CHINA CORPORATION LIMITED
FINLAND TOUREMI GROUP LIMITED

FUGAO ELECTRONIC MATERIAL COMPANY LIMITED
Fu Ruiying Group Co., Limited

GENERAL TECHNIC LIMITED

GEO LIMITED

GOLDEN PLUS INVESTMENT LIMITED

GRADO TRADE LIMITED

GRI TRADING CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN JIANGIJUN RESIDENCE CERAMICS CO.,
LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN SHUNDEXIN CERAMICS CO., LIMITED
Giant Regiment Private Investigation Company Limited

Global Agile Market Limited
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2831803
2545067
2961119
2386816
2842074
2545013
1140268
2380785
2260480
2260551
2961155
2961936
2955525
2849010
2853142
2958600

2109923
2947600
2832606
2842104

2055518
1625787
2958617
1636971
1140325
2387200
1145766
2944358
2256647
1052567
2710700

0760623

Global Business and Investments Limited

Global ZX Floor Doctor Limited

Gogaku (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Golbal Trade Limited

Gracestone Asia Investment Holdings Limited

Great Earnings (Asia) Limited

HARMONY GROWING SHIP MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HEALTH STRATEGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HK ALBAO COMPANY LIMITED

HK CHU TIAN YIN CO., LIMITED

HK DIVEI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HK GANBABA TRADING LIMITED

HK HAIDI TRADING LIMITED

HK JERRY MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
HK JINH TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Li Shi International Trading Group Limited

HK MENGYUAN HOME TEXTILE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK RUNPENGHANG TRADING LIMITED
HK RUNZHIHE TRADE LIMITED

HK Rebirths International Education Group Co., Limited

HK TAIX TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK TIANLONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK WORUI TRADING LIMITED

HK XINKEDA PACKING LIMITED

HOLUX INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED

HONG KONG CHENG YU HYGIENIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

HONG KONG EVERLEARN HOLDING CORPORATION LIMITED

HONG KONG GDC IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG LOVEWIN CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ORIGINAL LIMITED

HONG KONG TRUE LINK BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY AND
CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG YUAN CHENG INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2961267
2249740
1628659

2560919
2555645

1057072
1776516
2252625
2944259
2398435
2849186

2721208
2698566
2944627
2539552
2959672
1934925
2408471
1924419
2850583
2402110
1052302
2107646
2850806
2261246
2538318
1344666
2838331
1145470
2944365
2698387
2408539

HONGBANGTAI LIMITED
HONGDA FASHION LIMITED

HONGKONG RIGHT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION RESEARCH

CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RMK AUTO PARTS LIMITED

HONGKONG SINAME NEW MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

HONGKONG SINO-SILICON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUGE EXPRESS TRADING LIMITED

HYBRID PTY LIMITED

Hermitage Trade Limited

Holand Rose Black (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Hong Kong Nano International Management Consulting Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shirong The Algal Industry Chain Limited
Hong Kong TaihaoDa Technology Limited

Hong Kong Weigao Sanitary Ware Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhanggui Investment Advisory Co., Limited
HongKong Simple Electronic Technology Limited
HongKong UniLand Group Limited

Hongkong Tong Yan international group Limited
Hoxton Associates HK Limited

Huaxia Dragon Co., Limited

IKODOMUS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INUKSHUK VENTURES LIMITED

Idier Education Development Group Co., Limited
Inheritance Capital Limited

J&E HOUSEHOLD COMPANY LIMITED

JECHIL IN HONG KONG HOLDINGS LIMITED
JIACHENG ENTERPRISES (HK) CO., LIMITED
JINSHENGLAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JL IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

INF SOLUTIONS LIMITED
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1761401
2380459
1761617
1637769
2107597
2961103
2842307
2542460
2698912
2710105
2699272
0907372
2263779
2705683
2107441
1050614
1607045
1761763
2109913
2698130
2832219
2947193
2261738
2698136
1766995
2100249
1346781
2698669
2121162
2721484
2063742
2961877
2961941

JOA TRADING LIMITED

JOY ORIENT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JOYCE WAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
JasonTech Group Co., Limited

Jeeone International Holdings Limited

Jucheng Service Company Limited

Just Beauty Investment Holding Limited

K.J. International Limited

KAWEI TRADE LIMITED

KEEP COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
KGJ CORPORATION LIMITED

KIN FAT ENGINEERING LIMITED

KOME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Kingsman Trading Limited

L&G.T Limited

LIANXIN PLASTIC MACHINE CO., LIMITED
LINK INVESTMENT (CHINA) LIMITED
LINYI HUAYA MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
LONG YUAN TAI LIMITED

LONGSAI TRADE LIMITED

LUCK TEAM LIMITED

LYK TRADE CO., LIMITED

M & R Steel Group Limited

MAOHONG SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MASTERWORK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MJC International Group Limited

MODIM FASHION CORPORATION LIMITED

MOORE STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
MORE PROFIT INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MSNC GROUP Limited
MU JIE TECH CO., LIMITED
Marketing Explosif Limited

Merrily E-Commerce Co., Limited
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2538317
2252679
2541505
2253338
2252468
1248235
2842129
2059557
2831745
1142089
2852078
2249428
2832583
2699105
2842216
2944667
1750906
1245766
2850563
2958818
2265354
1346463
2109960
2944450
1639241
2832847

2260410
2122976
1465831
2538320
2109922
2720119
2832409

Millenium Capital Limited

Million Ace Trading (International) Limited
Moodesign Limited

NALA COMMERCIAL AND TRADING CO., LIMITED
NANYUE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NETLOGIC LIMITED

NETWORKING EURO-ASIA LIMITED

NEW SIGN LIMITED

NGoggle (Hong Kong) Company Limited
NOBLELAND INVESTMENT LIMITED
NUOTIANLI CO., LIMITED

Nirvana Venture Consulting Limited

OBO TRADING LIMITED

Original Aspiration (HongKong) Media & Entertainment Limited

PANGEA Limited

PCX TRADING CO., LIMITED

PERFECT TOP ENTERPRISES LIMITED

PMA TRADE LIMITED

POWER THRIVING LIMITED

PROSPER GENIUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Pacific Eagle Technologies Limited

Polygraphic Machines Limited

QINGDAO JINHONGTONG HARDWARE CO., LIMITED
QUANT COMPANY LIMITED

ROYAL PRAISE LIMITED

RUIYING INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CONSULTING CO.,

LIMITED
RUN LIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Remington Shavers (Hong Kong) Co. Limited
Rievest Capital Partners Limited

Rote Island Development Corporation Limited
Royal PS Brothers Limited

Rui Hui Ping Kee Limited

Ruize International (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited

R S (I AR A
BERZE A TR AE]

Wt EARAT
MEREEHARAH

Hrat AR AE
ISR E ) AIRAT
EHEEFREARAE
FERFIATRAE]

PIOEEATR A

mElEE A ARAT
gt AR AE

TR SRR E]

HERILB I EARAE

e}

WHARANE
TR E AR ARAE

EMESEATRAE
BHERE)EBARAFE]

EREM L UAARAT
T PR AR AE
SR (B RECARRA



1758110
2698089
2958804
2265048
2117397
2716161
2263823
0613321
2959709
1470547
2555674
1776648
2555626
2851564
2945524
2832648
2546513
2722640
2842373
1760286
1638303
1469996
1047930
2944289
2719814
2958661
2545028
2851611
2251116
2831740
1354268

0802704

SETTLEMENT (HK) LIMITED
SHENGHUA HOLDING LIMITED
SHINJITSU TECH CO., LIMITED

SICA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SIRIUS CAPITAL LIMITED

SMART TECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOLOMON MINING LIMITED
STRAINTEC HONG KONG LIMITED
SUN MARINE ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED -THE-
SUNVIM GROUP CO., LIMITED

SYLLA BIRAHIMA CO., LIMITED
Sanjyu Hong Kong Limited

Satori Sun Limited

Shoshin Holdings Limited

Silver Light Management Limited

Sms By Keytech Limited

South Asia Pacific Trading Limited

Stone Of Life Trading Co., Limited

TAI SEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

TES ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

TINTANE LIMITED

TOPS Global Limited

TRANSFRONTIER ENERGY COMPANY LIMITED
TREASURE OCEAN GLOBAL LIMITED
TWIN OAKS HK LIMITED

Thai Happy Living Consulting Limited
Think Forward (Asia) Limited

ToothSi Limited

Tourism Professionals International Limited
UBUY PRINT CO., LIMITED

UN MILLENNIUM PROJECT CHINA DEVELOPMENT
HEADQUARTERS LIMITED

UNION ENTERPRISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2110034
2051778
2110532
2852063
2720246
2400984
1761349
1756560
2539302
2851780
1761681
1467870
2698118
1475694
1924842
2107513
1139110
1924746
2110047
1631140
2962006
1140399
2959302

1482791
2261868
2698167
2698122
2959278
2698183
2382528
2832694

2266952

United Tech Security (HK) Co., Limited

Universal Media Limited

V.I.C logistics Limited

VAVE TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
VETC&MSL Limited

VICTOR ASCENT GROUP LIMITED

VICTORY APEX LIMITED

Vertex Industries Limited

Victec HK Limited

WEALTH UP INVESTMENT LIMITED

WEI YU GLOBAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
WEI-LI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WENIAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WHOLLY SUCCESS (INT'L) HOLDINGS LIMITED
WIDE ALLIANCE LIMITED

WING LEONG (CHINA) INVESTMENT LIMITED
WORLD PROCUREMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED
Warton Holdings Limited

WeCasting Limited

Wen Hua Development Industrial Co., Limited

XIC LIMITED

XIN YI DA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Xibao (China) Health Medicine Limited

YEXINDA INDUSTRIAL (H.K.) LIMITED

YI HAI LIANG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
YINGCHUN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YIZE HOLDING LIMITED

YU XINGLONG ELECTRONICS LIMITED

YUNCENG TRADE LIMITED

YongGuan Group International Development Limited

Yuan Xin Hao (Hong Kong) Technology Trading Co., Limited

Z.A Industry And Trade Co., Limited
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2961025 ZHISHENGDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED R AR A E

2608100 ZHIYOU SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED s ERHATR AT
2699064 ZHONGHENG INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP LIMITED R E P R A TR
2698104 ZHONGYING SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED PERHS AR AT
2044636 Zaomi Limited

2045218 Zhengyi Translation Of Sporting Goods Co., Limited FHEEERSAERAT
1481623 Zhong Run Fund Management Limited RS S TATRAE]
2716112 doodo LIMITED HERHR(EE)AIRAE
2537926 iSense Software Company Limited BRSO ARAE
2961175 BX—ARAFE
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24 February 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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